Sea Exports Local Charges

Sea Exports Tariff - FCL - Valid upto 31st Oct. 2023 Sea Exports Tariff - LCL - Valid upto 31st Oct. 2023
Revised Revised
Segment POL Segment of POL Revised Rates uoM
Rates Rates UOM
of Charges Charges
CHARGES 20'- AED | 40'- AED CHARGES LCL - AED REFERENCE
Shipping line|MBL Fee 575.00 575.00|Per B/L MBL Fee 500.00|Per B/L
HBL Fee 500.00 500.00|Per B/L HBL Fee 275.00(Per B/L
Switch BL Fee 550.00 550.00|Per B/L Co-loaders Switch BL Fee 550.00|Per B/L
BL surrender Fee 280.00 280.00(Per B/L Charges VGM Fee 40.00(Per container
VGM Fee 80.00 80.00|Per container Terminal Handling Charge - IMCO 735.00|Per shipment
Seal Charge 40.00 40.00|Per container Vessel Certificate Charge 270.00|Per B/L
Token Fee 50.00 50.00|Per container LCL Handling Charge ( If applicable) Min 100 or 25w/m|Per CBM
Terminal Handling Charges - GCR 1090.00 1540.00(Per container DPC Charge- Free Zone 110.00|Per document
Terminal Handling Charges - IMCO 1635.00 2280.00(Per container DPC Charge- Local 55.00|Per document
Vessel Certificate Charge 270.00 270.00|Per B/L Gate Pass - DPC 73.50|Per document
Reefer Plug In charge 180.00 180.00|Per container Customs Clearance & Handling Fee 275.00|Per shipment + VAT if applicable
Special Gear Handling - 00G 1350.00 1350.00(Per container Bill of Entry 125.00|Per document
Liner Charge - Manifest Corrector 150.00 150.00|Per document Bill of Entry Cancellation 25.00|Per document
Liner Booking Cancellation Fee 367.00 367.00|Per container Customs  |Bill of Entry Amendment 545.00|Per document
Demurrage Fee - Line - GCR 75.00 150.00(Per Container (9th - 15th Day) Clearance |Document Processing Fee for VAT Inspection 55.00(Per document
Demurrage Fee - Line - GCR 150.00 300.00|Per Container (16th - 22nd Day) VAT Inspection 170.00|Per document
Demurrage Fee - Line - GCR 250.00 500.00|Per Container (23rd Day onwards) VAT Inspection service fee 150.00|Per document
Demurrage Fee - Line - DG 80.00 160.00(Per Container (7th Day - 10th Day) Customs Inspection & seal 190.00|Per shipment
Demurrage Fee - Line - DG 160.00 320.00|Per Container (11th - 19th Day) Customs Inspection service fee 100.00|Per shipment
70.00

Demurrage Fee - Line - DG 300.00 600.00(Per Container (20th Day onwards) Claim Processing Fee - Exit Entry Per document for Free Zone only
Demurrage Fee - Special Equipment 80.00 160.00| Per Container (7th Day - 10th Day)
Demurrage Fee - Special Equipment 160.00 320.00|Per Container (11th - 19th Day)
Demurrage Fee - Special Equipment 300.00 600.00|Per Container (20th Day onwards)
Port Storage - General 31.00 62.00(Per Container (11th - 20th Day)
Port Storage - General 41.00 82.00(Per Container (21th - 30th Day)
Port Storage - General 82.00 164.00(Per Container (31st Day onwards)
Port Storage - Special Equipment 93.00 186.00(Per Container (11th - 20th Day)
Port Storage - Special Equipment 123.00 246.00(|Per Container (21th - 30th Day)
Port Storage - Special Equipment 246.00 492.00|Per Container (31st Day onwards)
DPC Charge- Free Zone 110.00 110.00|Per document
DPC Charge- Local 55.00 55.00|Per document
Gate Pass - DPC 73.50 73.50|Per document
Customs Clearance & Handling Fee 275.00 275.00|Per shipment + VAT if applicable
Bill of Entry 125.00 125.00(Per document
Bill of Entry Cancellation 25.00 25.00{Per document

Cusotms |Bill of Entry Amendment 545.00 545.00(Per document

Clearance |Document Processing Fee for VAT Ins 55.00]| 55.00|Per document
VAT Inspection 170.00 170.00|Per document
VAT Inspection service fee 150.00 150.00| Per document + VAT if applicable
Customs Inspection 170.00 170.00|Per Container
Customs seal 20.00 20.00|Per Container
Customs Inspection service fee 100.00 100.00( Per document + VAT if applicable
Claim Processing Fee - Exit Entry 70.00 70.00{Per document for Free Zone only




